[EPIC] Mo6inbHui popatok - User story #5932

B QR koa ans aBTopmu3auii B MO6.BepcCii KoayBaTh TOKEH Cecii

05/11/2024 10:04 - & Aleksandr Bilousko

Status: New

Priority: High

Assignee: # Aleksandr Tsymbalyuk
Category:

Target version:
Category: Mobile app
Client:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:
Spent time:

Week number:

05/11/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

B QR kon ons aBTopm3adii B Mo6.Bepcii KoLyBaTh TOKEH CECii 3aMiCTb KOLYBAHHS NOTiHY i naponio

History

#1 - 11/04/2025 08:28 - # Katarina Herikh

- Project changed from Shelf dev to [EPIC] Mob6inbHuii sonarok
- Priority changed from Normal to High

- Category changed from Login to Mobile app

29/04/2025
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